DVOJICE

PECNIK, MARC

9N

GOLOB, DORNIG
KAVCIC

REKREATIVNO - DRZAVNO PRVENSTVO SLOVENIJE
DANAJA PECNIK
MASA MARC PECNIK, MARC
JANJA JEDLOVENIK, BRIGIT ZEBIC
JURSA, ZAVADLAV
TANJA JURSA, ANJA ZAVADLAV 9/6
OLGA VRHOVEC
KARMEN KRISTAN
VRHOVEC, KRISTAN
GOLOB, DORNIG KAVCIC
ROMANA GOLOB
BOJANA DORNIG KAVCIC
ANJA REGENT,
VERA PAJENK REGENT, PAJENK

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

SPELA SITAR, KATARINA PISLJAR

SITAR, PISLJAR

9/6

REGENT, PAJENK

VESNA STANKO, EVGENIYA
TARNOVSKAYA

STANKO, TARNOVSKAYA

BARBARA VOLK, JANA LOVSE

9/2

VOLK, LOVSE

ZENSKA KATEGORIJA
PECNIK, MARC
9/6
PECNIK, MARC
91
VOLK, LOVSE

VOLK, LOVSE

9/4

o7



REKREATIVNO - DRZAVNO PRVENSTVO SLOVENIJE

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

MARIJAN VALENTINCIC,

MIRO MIKUS

CIRIL GALE,
EBENEZER PASCUA

Valentinéi¢, Mikus

JOZE METELKO
FRANC PEPELNAK

SANDI PETKOVSEK,
DEJAN MESEC

9/0

Petkovsek, Mesec

DVOJICE

Petkovsek, Mesec

ZDENKO LELJAK,
ALJOSA ULE

JURIJ GOLOB
GREGOR IVSEK

9/3

Golob, IvSek

LUDVIK LOVSE
MARJAN KOLENC

IVO BELIS, TONE
PRESEREN

9/6

Beli$, Preseren

9/2

Belis, Preseren

M nad 105 let

PETKOVSEK, MESEC

9/2

Gale, Pascua

TOLAZILNA SKUPINA

Metelko, Pepelnak

9/5

Metelko, Pepelnak

Leljak, Ule

Lovse, Kolenc

Leljak, Ule

9/4

LELJAK, ULE

6/1

TENIS

SLOVENIJA



Kategorija 86 - 105

RVO dvojice 3_2019

skupina A Komar, Lopatic Turk, Ribicic Golob, Rucigaj
T.Komar, M.Lopatic XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX 9/5 9/5

J.Turk, J.Ribici¢ 5/9 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX 9/4

P.Golob, B.Rucigaj 5/9 4/9 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

skupina B Konjar, Kovacevi¢ Skvaréa, Gorenc Strazar, Skrjanc
D.Konjar, J.Kovacevic  [XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX 9/2 7/9
S.Skvarca, J.Gorenc 2/9 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX 0/9
K.Strazar, M.Skrjanc 9/7 9/0 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

Komar, Lopatic

Konjar, Kovacevic

Konjar, Kovacevic¢

Strazar, Skrjanc

Turk, Ribici¢

9/3

Turk, Ribici¢

KONJAR, KOVACEVIC

9/7

9/8 (1)

TENIS

SLOVENIJA



REKREATIVNO - DRZAVNO PRVENSTVO SLOVENIJE

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

ALES MACEK, KLEMEN KADIVNIK

MACEK, KADIVNIK

JURE JAMSEK, SAMO SELAK

SAMO AMON, RADE VUKIE

JAMSEK, SELAK

DVOJICE

MACEK, KADIVNIK

ALES BORKO, DAVID NAJVIRT

9/4

BORKO, NAJVIRT

GREGOR BRESKVAR, TOM
PLESINAC

BRESKVAR, PLESINAC

9/3

BRESKVAR, PLESINAC

M do 85 let

MACEK, KADIVNIK

GREGOR KRUSIC, PRIMOZ ORNIK

KRUSIE, ORNIK

MIHA POHAR, NEJC KRZAN

POHAR, KRZAN

9/6

POHAR, KRZAN

PRIMOZ PAPLER, BOSTJAN
FAJFAR

PAPLER, FAJFAR

FILIP BATOR, DENIS PECECNIK

BATOR, PECECNIK

9/3

BATOR, PECECNIK

97

BATOR, PECECNIK

BATOR,
PECECNIK

9N

97

9/8 (5)

TENIS

SLOVENIJA



